Race Date
June 03, 2017

Overall
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Name
Andrew Kuck
Diego Gomez
Seth Wilks
Timber Whittemore
Kyle Spicer
Miles Ellman
Brian Culbreth
Nate Shaffer
John Wright
Steve Pacleovski
Bre Spencer
Mark Carroll
Mike Caudiano
Mike Culbreth
Melissa Boznak
Karissa Spicer
Tracy Newland
Anthony Jefferson
Anthony Ballor
Anthony Shields
Abel Drue
Marialena Nagel
Jonathan Buyer
Chris Buyer
Mark Acevedo
Mike Gluszewski
Nate McGinley
Ashlie Ballor
Chihiro Matsumoto
Alexandra Tompi
Ed Malecki
Jay Edwards
Katie Cirrincione
Michelle Jatkiewicz
Rick Price
Daniel Balcerak
Monica Bruno
Jesse Harper
Megan Hefner
Gina Loveitt

Winona Holmes Robbins

Sherry Walters
Peter Bailey
Jordan SNIDER
Laura Grace Brill

Calla Holmes-Robbins

Joanne Baitup

2017 Bri's Race to End Domestic Violence
Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Wanatah IN
Hebron IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton PA
Valparaiso IN
Rochester MN

Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1678 25
1652 17
1743 32
1741 17
1727 31
1638 13
1248 35
1271 43
1243 37
1274 36
1251 26
1241 60
1255 39
1247 40
1620 32
1726 30
1695 32
1670 29
1608 38
1717 33
1263 49
1693 34
1267 14
1627 47
1601 52
1651 46
1686 30
1609 18
1270 22
1735 30
1683 30
1637 16
1269 28
1669 42
1245 61
1607 31
1623 29
1266 47
1655 36
1681 38
1663 23
1738 37
1605 35
1720 37
1622 30
1664 25
1606 60
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-19
30-34
1-14
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
Top Fin
60-64
35-39
40-44
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
25-29
35-39
30-34
45-49
30-34
1-14
45-49
50-54
45-49
30-34
15-19
20-24
30-34
30-34
15-19
25-29
40-44
60-64
30-34
25-29
45-49
35-39
35-39
20-24
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
25-29
60-64

Time Pace
17:51.5 5:45/M
18:22.4 5:55/M
19:58.2 6:26/M
20:21.5 6:34/M
21:02.6 6:47/M
21:33.8 6:57/M
21:47.7 7:02/M
22:35.9 7:17/M
23:36.9 7:37/IM
23:43.6 7:39/M
23:47.7 7:40/M
23:56.8 7:43/M
24:14.9 7:49/M
24:26.2 7:53/M
24:27.6 7:53/M
24:46.9 7:59/M
24:56.9 8:03/M
25:09.5 8:07/M
25:17.9 8:09/M
25:28.8 8:13/M
25:38.8 8:16/M
25:48.1 8:19/M
25:53.3 8:21/M
26:03.4 8:24/M
26:35.5 8:35/M
26:42.5 8:37/M
26:58.3 8:42/M
27:01.8 8:43/M
27:19.7 8:49/M
27345 8:54/M
27:45.4 8:57/M
28:04.8 9:03/M
28:06.3 9:04/M
28:13.1 9:06/M
28:17.6 9:07/M
28:27.8 9:11/M
28:30.6 9:12/M
28:35.7 9:13/M
28:47.3 9:17/M
28:48.6 9:17/M
29:21.4 9:28/M
29:33.2 9:32/M
29:35.6 9:33/M
29:37.5 9:33/M
29:40.5 9:34/M
29:40.9 9:34/M
29:41.5 9:35/M

06/03/2017 11:14:41



Race Date
June 03, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Aaron Koonce
Lisa Wilks
Monica Shields
Kris Poloncak
Melissa Leib
Milijana Beer
Shawn Cox
Tara Rapchak
Gage Thoma
Lynn Fletcher
Joshua Allen
Jordynn(Jody) Klein
Terra Reynolds
Jeremy Nemeth
Laura Sternberg
nicki Kollar
Karl Rinkenberger
Christopher Pumroy
Jessica Edwards
Julie Doppler
Jeff Schultz
Nancy Gonzalez
Jay Cowger
Kellee Hitz
Dave Reynolds
Tait Villarreal
Cody Sutton
Maureen Koonce
Claudia Gheorghiu
Amber Snedden
Bailee Allen
Tiffany Rudziewicz
Megan Welch
grant SNIDER
Lori Neumeier
Rina Inoue
Sandy Thomas
Lisa Kuegler
Jess McGinley
Kristen Schafer
Audrey White
Curtis Mason
Daisy Alvarez
Mike Melloch
Dawn Widener
Carrie Georgion
Sabrina Miller

2017 Bri's Race to End Domestic Violence
Overall Finish List

City

N
N

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hebron IN
Valparaiso
Fishers IN
Valparaiso
Hebron IN
Valparaiso
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

N

N

N

Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Rochester MN
Rochester MN
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN

Valparaiso IN

East Chicago IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN

Valparaiso IN
La Crosse IN

Hebron IN

West Lafayette IN
Portage IN

La Porte IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1261 38
1744 31
1716 32
1699 48
1679 30
1612 26
1629 44
1704 34
1733 30
1641 29
1602 29
1673 35
1268 41
1694 33
1728 37
1676 22
1707 24
1703 32
1632 9

1636 41
1714 31
1653 32
1254 39
1659 34
1253 66
1737 36
1730 26
1260 29
1252 24
1719 29
1603 31
1709 31
1740 41
1722 9

1246 48
1667 21
1734 47
1259 55
1685 27
1711 38
1249 36
1250 30
1604 32
1688 64
1742 50
1648 37
1692 28
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35-39
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
25-29
40-44
30-34
30-34
25-29
25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
35-39
20-24
20-24
30-34
1-14
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
65-69
35-39
25-29
25-29
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25-29
30-34
30-34
40-44
1-14
45-49
20-24
45-49
55-59
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
60-64
50-54
35-39
25-29

Time Pace
30:10.9 9:44/M
30:18.9 9:46/M
30:20.9 9:47/M
30:43.3 9:55/M
30:47.2 9:56/M
30:53.1 9:58/M
31:32.7 10:10/M
31:34.5 10:11/M
31:38.9 10:12/M
31:41.8 10:13/M
31:44.7 10:14/M
32:08.2 10:22/M
32:08.2 10:22/M
32:31.2 10:29/M
32:32.2 10:30/M
33:09.3 10:42/M
33:09.5 10:42/M
33:12.9 10:43/M
33:21.9 10:45/M
33:23.9 10:46/M
33:43.2 10:53/M
33:45.5 10:53/M
34:04.9 10:59/M
34:33.5 11:09/M
34:38.3 11:10/M
34:52.3 11:15/M
34:53.1 11:15/M
35:15.5 11:22/M
35:26.3 11:26/M
35:27.2 11:26/M
35:29.9 11:27/M
35:44.5 11:32/M
35:54.6 11:35/M
35:56.8 11:35/M
36:04.7 11:38/M
36:09.7 11:40/M
36:17.2 11:42/M
37:01.8 11:56/M
38:02.9 12:16/M
38:11.3 12:19/M
38:23.3 12:23/M
38:24.3 12:23/M
38:35.8 12:27/M
38:44.2 12:30/M
38:45.9 12:30/M
38:49.7 12:31/M
38:52.1 12:32/M

06/03/2017 11:14:42



Race Date
June 03, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Angela Maletta
Brenda Xidis
Patty Mendez
Sandra Gallegos
Dave Beier
Molly Beier
Teri Bohan
Elizabeth Pryor
Cassidee Jacobsen
Jeffrey rinkenberger
Andrew Meyer
Laura Meyer
MICHELLE SNIDER
Cassandra Emerick
Aidan Terry
Becky Grcich
Allison Malecki
Hallie Hitz
Brynn Hefner
Jill Hitz
Chrisie Caudill
Megan Birky
Kelsey Gant
Leanne Johnson
Christopher Bruno
Carla Cook
Daniel Banowetz
Renee Frodin
Cynthia Rupp
Cindy Gildein
Donna Spears
Lynn Bukur
Heather Kostelnik
Lisa Klotz
Jacob Klotz
Melissa Stoltzfus
Katherine Zaharias
Sara Heinold
Rachel Watson
Conor Cox
Miles Besch
Jonah Besch
Lyn Melloch
Violet Underwood
Laura Crohan
Laurie Swinford
Jesus Guzman

2017 Bri's Race to End Domestic Violence
Overall Finish List

City

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Lake Station IN
Crown Point IN
Highland IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
West Lafayette IN

Kouts IN
Union Mills IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1684 29 F 10 25-29
1745 52 F 2 50-54
1689 42 F 5 40-44
1272 41 F 6 40-44
1613 54 M 2 50-54
1614 18 F 2 15-19
1273 31 F 14 30-34
1702 28 F 11 25-29
1668 27 F 12 25-29
1708 27 M 4 25-29
1691 7 M 4 1-14
1690 38 F 9 35-39
1721 36 F 10 35-39
1639 36 F 11 35-39
1732 12 M 5 1-14
1654 36 F 12 35-39
1682 30 F 15 30-34
1660 7 F 2 1-14
1656 F 3 1-14
1262 59 F 2 55-59
1258 30 F 16 30-34
1618 26 F 13 25-29
1647 26 F 14 25-29
1671 32 F 17 30-34
1624 31 M 11 30-34
1628 38 F 13 35-39
1611 41 M 4 40-44
1645 49 F 3 45-49
1710 40 F 7 40-44
1649 38 F 14 35-39
1723 52 F 3 50-54
1626 52 F 4 50-54
1677 42 F 8 40-44
1674 38 F 15 35-39
1675 17 M 3 15-19
1729 49 F 4 45-49
1746 20 F 6 20-24
1658 49 F 5 45-49
1739 35 F 16 35-39
1630 21 M 2 20-24
1616 10 M 6 1-14
1615 42 M 5 40-44
1687 61 F 2 60-64
1256 5 F 4 1-14
1631 30 F 18 30-34
1731 52 F 5 50-54
1265 49 M 6 45-49
3

Time Pace
38:52.5 12:32/M
39:35.5 12:46/M
39:56.9 12:53/M
40:00.2 12:54/M
40:59.3 13:13/M
40:59.7 13:13/M
41:02.5 13:14/M
41:32.4 13:24/M
41:38.1 13:26/M
42:13.5 13:37/M
42:22.9 13:40/M
42:23.4 13:40/M
42:35.2 13:44/M
42:37.5 13:45/M
42:39.8 13:45/M
42:42.3 13:46/M
43:11.3 13:56/M
43:18.2 13:58/M
43:29.4 14:02/M
43:33.4 14:03/M
43:52.5 14:09/M
44:13.5 14:16/M
44:13.9 14:16/M
44:53.8 14:29/M
44:57.8 14:30/M
45:52.5 14:48/M
46:36.3 15:02/M
46:36.9 15:02/M
47:40.1 15:23/M
47:41.0 15:23/M
48:52.3 15:46/M
48:53.7 15:46/M
49:59.2 16:07/M
50:00.6 16:08/M
50:02.5 16:08/M
50:23.5 16:15/M
50:23.9 16:15/M
51:10.7 16:30/M
51:11.7 16:31/M
52:20.3 16:53/M
52:45.2 17:01/M
52:45.8 17:01/M
54:38.3 17:37/M
56:20.4 18:10/M
56:46.3 18:19/M
56:46.7 18:19/M
57:15.5 18:28/M

06/03/2017 11:14:43



2017 Bri's Race to End Domestic Violence

Race Date

June 03, 2017 Overall Finish List

5K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 Bobbi Richlen Valparaiso IN 1705 61 F 3 60-64 1:00:50.3 19:37/M
143 Gwenn Rinkenberger Valparaiso IN 1706 61 F 4 60-64 1:00:50.8 19:37/M
144  Mary Lincoln Valparaiso IN 1680 42 F 9 40-44 1:04:32.9 20:49/M
145 Kristine Besch Valparaiso IN 1617 41 F 10 40-44 1:04:32.9 20:49/M
146 Jonathan Fry Valparaiso IN 1646 15 M 4 15-19 1:04:34.3 20:50/M
147 Karen Etchason Valparaiso IN 1640 48 F 6 45-49 1:14:46.0 24:07/M
148 Ray Etchason 1242 50 M 3 50-54 1:14:46.5 24:07/M
149 Kimberly Brennan Valparaiso IN 1621 43 F 11 40-44 1:14:47.0 24:07/M
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